
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from June 23, 2017 August 2, 2017
Board Meeting

Route #

Aide 
(Y/N

) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

SR071 No 7 Pass Center School 12:30-3:30 Noor Transportation $118.00 $2.00 $35.00 $118.00
SR075 No 7 Pass Center School 8:45-3:30 Faith 13 Transportation $139.00 $1.90 $80.00 $139.00
SR076 Yes 16 Pass Midland School 9:00-3:00 SPC Bus Co., Inc $200.00 $1.99 $54.00 $254.00
SR077 Yes 7 Pass Montgomey Academy 8:30-12:30 Ideal Transportation $148.00 $1.00 $45.00 $193.00
SR090 Yes 7 Pass New Road School 8:30-12:30 Prestige Bus Services $195.00 $0.90 $40.00 $235.00
SR091 No 7 Pass New Alliance Academy 7:45-12:15 A.F.M. Transportation $105.00 $1.00 $25.00 $105.00
SR092 Yes 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 F.S. Transportation $134.00 $0.50 $39.00 $173.00
SR093 No 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 Noor Transportation $92.00 $2.00 $21.00 $92.00
SR094 Yes 7 Pass New Beginnings 8:45-2:45 F.S. Transportation $98.00 $0.50 $39.00 $137.00
SR095 Yes W/C Lift Reginal Day School 8:30-12:30 First Care Medical Transportation $143.00 $0.75 $40.00 $183.00
SR096 Yes 16 Pass Park Lake School 8:30-12:30 F.S. Transportation $189.00 $1.49 $45.00 $234.00
SR097 Yes W/C Lift PG Chambers 8:30-12:30 Reliable Care Transportation $194.90 $1.00 $30.00 $224.90
SR100 Route Cancelled
SR101 Route Cancelled
SR103 Route Cancelled
SR105 Route Cancelled
SR106 Route Cancelled
SR108 Route Cancelled
SR109 Route Cancelled
SR110 Yes 7 Pass UMDNJ 9:00-3:00 Noor Transportation $156.00 $2.00 $42.00 $198.00
SR111 No 7 Pass Westbridge Academy 8:45-1:15 K&H Transport $69.00 $1.99 $25.00 $69.00
SR113 Yes 7 Pass West Morris Central HS 8:30-12:30 Prestige Bus Services $160.00 $0.90 $40.00 $200.00
SR116 No 7 Pass West Morris Central HS 8:30-12:30 Cassidy Transportation $128.00 $0.83 $75.00 $128.00
SR117 Route Cancelled
SR118 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Bergen Academy 8:50-2:20 K&H Transport $145.00 $1.99 $45.00 $190.00
SR119 No 7 Pass Windsor Bergen Academy 8:50-2:20 F.S. Transportation $130.00 $0.50 $60.00 $130.00
SR121 No 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 F.S. Transportation $133.00 $0.50 $60.00 $133.00
SR122 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Kris Transport Inc $118.00 $0.50 $40.00 $158.00
SR132 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-2:00 A.F.M. Transportation $95.00 $1.00 $25.00 $95.00
SR133 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-2:00 Ideal Transportation $135.00 $1.00 $40.00 $135.00
SR134 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-2:00 F.S. Transportation $129.00 $0.50 $60.00 $129.00

Route #

Aide 
(Y/N

) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Annum

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Annum 

P0027 No 54 Pass Gottesman Academy 8:30-2:30 First Student Inc $58,500.00 $0.90 $14,400.00 $58,500.00
P0446 No 54 Pass Gottesman Academy 8:30-2:30 First Student Inc $58,500.00 $0.90 $14,400.00 $58,500.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid June 23 2017.xlsx 7/28/2017


